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Dr. Jeffrey Anderson School of Humanities - History CAS 342-3387 jeanderson@ulm.edu

Mr. Larry Anderson School of Visual & Performing Arts - Music CAS 342-1598 anderson@ulm.edu
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Ms. Susan Burchfield School of Sciences - Mathematics CAS 342-6909 burchfield@ulm.edu

Dr. Patti Calk Occupational Therapy CHS 342-5581 calk@ulm.edu

Ms. Cathy Campbell Kitty Degree School of Nursing CHS 342-3274 ccampbell@ulm.edu Ex-Officio

Ms. Yolanda Camper Student Health Services VPSA 342-3306 camper@ulm.edu Ex-Officio
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Ms. Donna Glaze Kitty Degree School of Nursing CHS 342-1668 dglaze@ulm.ed
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Ms. Meghan Eddy Mazza Student Success Center EVP 342-5065 mmazza@ulm.edu

Ms. Kelsea McCrary Student Marketing Initiatives President 342-6787 mccrary@ulm.edu

Ms. Paula Renee Miller Kitty Degree School of Nursing CHS 342-1707 rmiller@ulm.edu

Dr. Russ Minton School of Sciences - Biology CAS 342-1795 minton@ulm.edu
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Dr. Connie Smith Clinical & Administrative Sciences CPY 342-3271 csmith@ulm.edu

Dr. Roxie Stewart Clinical & Administrative Sciences CPY 342-1703 rstewart@ulm.edu
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Ms. Cindy Strickler Management & Aviation CBA 342-1166 strickler@ulm.edu

Dr. Christine Strunk School of Sciences - Mathematics CAS 342-1923 cumming@ulm.edu

Mr. Dan Sumner School of Visual & Performing Arts - Music CAS 342-1577 sumner@ulm.edu
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Dr. Anthony Walker Clinical & Administrative Sciences CPY 342-1708 awalker@ulm.edu
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